Pass and Seymour
Replacement Cover for Standard Switch, 30A
Part No. PS30SSRC
Replacement cover for use with Non-Fusible Safivety Switch PS30SS.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Gray
UPC Number 785007243499 Country Of Origin United States
Applicat ion Sector  Industrial Standard UL, CSA
Dimensions
Product  Width US  4.9 in Product  Depth US  6.52 in
Product  Height  US   8.4 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Contact  Configurat ion   (Optional) 1 N.O. & 1 N.C. Contact  Rat ing
(Optional) 10A @
600VAC
Amperage 30 A Voltage 600.0 V
July 30 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Environmental Condit ions
Moisture Resistance: Per UL50, Section 35, NEMA
Enclosure Type 4X (watertight, hosedown), Type
12K (dusttight, falling dirt), and IP67 suitability:
Flammability: UL94 5VA and VO Classification: UV
Resistance: All enclosure materials are UV stable
July 30 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us